o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

1A

CORBEC CORALIE
956742M
CAUSSADE
EXTERIEUR-DECCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 50

2 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 107

3 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 160

4 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 213

5 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 263

6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 315
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 315
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 47

2 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 101

3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 156

4 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 214

5 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 269

6 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 323
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 323
Total 10+10X 27 Total 10X 0 Total points 638

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 1
2A
COURREGE BAPTISTE
020052W
BALMA

EXTERIEUR-PHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 4 2 1 27 27

2 9 9 7 7 5 M 37 64

3 8 8 5 4 3 2 30 94

4 8 4 4 4 3 M 23 117

5 9 6 5 5 4 1 30 147

6 10 8 7 7 6 5 43 190
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 190
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 5 4 4 32 32

2 9 7 6 6 4 4 36 68

3 9 6 6 5 4 3 33 101

4 7 6 5 5 4 M 27 128

5 7 7 5 4 3 1 27 155

6 8 6 6 4 4 1 29 184
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 184
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 374

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

3A

PAGNOUX RAPHAEL
031492F

BALMA
EXTERIEUR-B1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 6 6 3 38 38

2 9 6 5 5 4 1 30 68

3 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 114

4 9 9 9 8 8 3 46 160

5 8 8 8 7 6 4 41 201

6 10 6 5 4 2 1 28 229
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 5 4 M 29 29

2 10 8 7 6 6 4 41 70

3 10 9 8 7 6 2 42 112

4 8 7 7 6 5 5 38 150

5 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 197

6 7 7 6 5 4 3 32 229
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 229
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 458

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

4A

MATHELY LUCAS
017357S

BALMA
EXTERIEUR-BHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 5 5 5 4 M M 19 19

2 9 6 5 4 3 M 27 46

3 9 7 5 4 4 1 30 76

4 6 5 4 3 3 M 21 97

5 8 7 6 5 5 M 31 128

6 7 6 5 5 1 M 24 152
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 152
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 3 1 M 24 24

2 7 7 5 5 M M 24 48

3 6 6 3 2 M M 17 65

4 6 6 6 5 M M 23 88

5 7 7 5 4 3 M 26 114

6 4 3 3 1 M M 11 125
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 125
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 277

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

4B

TAILLARD ROBIN
962514L
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-M1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 6 6 M 34 34

2 9 7 6 4 4 4 34 68

3 10 9 8 4 2 M 33 101

4 9 8 8 6 5 3 39 140

5 8 8 8 6 3 M 33 173

6 9 4 M M M M 13 186
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 186
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 4 4 M 30 30

2 10 8 6 1 M M 25 55

3 8 7 6 6 5 2 34 89

4 8 7 4 4 M M 23 112

5 5 5 5 3 2 M 20 132

6 7 7 2 M M M 16 148
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 148
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 334

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

4C

COUDERC TRISTAN
0162398
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-M1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 5 4 M 32 32

2 7 7 3 M M M 17 49

3 8 7 6 5 5 4 35 84

4 8 6 2 M M M 16 100

5 5 1 M M M M 6 106

6 8 3 2 M M M 13 119
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 119
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 M M M M 11 11

2 4 4 M M M M 8 19

3 7 6 1 M M M 14 33

4 6 5 5 M M M 16 49

5 4 4 M M M M 8 57

6 8 2 M M M M 10 67
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 67
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 186

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

5A

PROUTEAU MATHIS
982946V
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-M1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 4 2 1 M 19 19

2 7 7 6 6 5 5 36 55

3 8 7 6 2 M M 23 78

4 9 7 5 5 2 1 29 107

5 9 7 6 M M M 22 129

6 5 4 2 2 M M 13 142
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 142
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 1 M M 25 25

2 10 7 6 6 M M 29 54

3 9 8 7 6 3 M 33 87

4 7 3 3 2 1 M 16 103

5 7 6 3 2 1 M 19 122

6 10 10 8 6 M M 34 156
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 156
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 298

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

5B

VIERIN GAUTHIER
003223D
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-M1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 3 3 1 M 23 23

2 5 5 4 4 4 M 22 45

3 9 8 7 5 2 2 33 78

4 9 8 8 7 5 2 39 117

5 9 7 5 3 3 M 27 144

6 9 9 6 5 5 4 38 182
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 182
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 5 4 1 1 24 24

2 9 8 6 4 3 2 32 56

3 8 7 6 5 3 1 30 86

4 4 4 2 2 2 M 14 100

5 9 7 6 5 3 2 32 132

6 9 8 8 5 5 5 40 172
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 172
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 354

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

6A

BERGES LYSE
941152S
MIRANDE
EXTERIEUR-MFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 6 6 1 38 38

2 9 9 7 6 6 4 41 79

3 9 8 6 6 M M 29 108

4 9 8 6 5 5 4 37 145

5 8 7 6 5 1 M 27 172

6 8 7 6 5 5 3 34 206
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 206
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 6 5 3 36 36

2 10 9 6 6 4 4 39 75

3 10 8 5 5 4 4 36 111

4 9 8 7 4 4 3 35 146

5 10 9 8 7 5 4 43 189

6 8 8 8 4 M M 28 217
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 217
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 423

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 1
7A
ROUDE LUC
981619C
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 4 3 2 33 33
2 10 9 7 7 5 5 43 76
3 9 6 6 6 4 3 34 110
4 8 8 8 7 7 4 42 152
5 7 7 5 4 4 M 27 179
6 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 218
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 5 5 4 4 29 29
2 7 6 4 4 3 M 24 53
3 9 8 7 6 1 M 31 84
4 6 5 4 3 1 M 19 103
5 10 10 5 4 3 M 32 135
6 10 9 8 8 6 2 43 178
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 178
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 396

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 1
/B
GETREAU DAVID
020323R
LUNION
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 42
2 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 90
3 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 139
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 190
5 10 10 8 8 7 6 49 239
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 289
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 289
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 46
2 9 9 9 8 6 4 45 91
3 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 144
4 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 192
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 243
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 297
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 297
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 586

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 1
7C
REMIGY JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
874304F
MURET
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 6 6 6 43 43
2 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 91
3 8 8 7 6 4 4 37 128
4 10 9 8 5 3 1 36 164
5 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 209
6 9 9 8 8 8 4 46 255
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 7 7 44 44
2 10 8 7 7 6 4 42 86
3 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 131
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 178
5 10 9 9 8 5 3 44 222
6 10 9 8 8 6 3 44 266
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 266
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 1
8A
ERIAU JEANCHRISTOPHE
043091N
CUGNAUX
EXTERIEUR-T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 96
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 143
4 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 189
5 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 233
6 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 277
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 99
3 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 155
4 10 8 8 8 5 5 44 199
5 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 245
6 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 296
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 296
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 573

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 1
8B
PETIT-CLAUSTRE NATHALIE
918770N
BLAGNAC
EXTERIEUR-T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 5 3 M 30 30
2 9 9 8 6 6 2 40 70
3 10 9 7 7 6 2 41 111
4 10 8 6 5 5 2 36 147
5 10 9 7 6 5 2 39 186
6 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 227
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 5 4 M 37 37
2 10 9 8 6 4 M 37 74
3 10 6 6 5 5 1 33 107
4 9 7 7 6 6 3 38 145
5 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 189
6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 235
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 235
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 462

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

8C

COUJOULOU ALBAN
962512]
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-C1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 41

2 10 9 7 6 4 1 37 78

3 9 9 7 5 3 3 36 114

4 9 9 7 6 4 2 37 151

5 9 7 6 6 4 1 33 184

6 10 10 7 6 5 M 38 222
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 222
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 6 6 5 44 44

2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 89

3 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 132

4 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 178

5 9 9 7 7 6 2 40 218

6 9 8 7 5 4 2 35 253
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 253
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 475

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 1
9A
PETIT CYRIL
704510X
CUGNAUX
EXTERIEUR-T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 48
2 10 9 9 8 6 M 42 90
3 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 136
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 186
5 10 10 8 8 8 6 50 236
6 9 8 8 8 5 4 42 278
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 42
2 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 88
3 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 134
4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 180
5 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 224
6 8 7 6 6 6 6 39 263
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 541

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 1
9B
PASNON QUENTIN
719918V
BLAGNAC
EXTERIEUR-T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 101
3 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 145
4 10 10 8 8 8 8 52 197
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 249
6 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 292
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 53
2 10 10 10 10 9 7 56 109
3 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 158
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 213
5 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 262
6 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 314
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 314
Total 10+410X | 10  Total 10X 0 Total points [

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

9C

ITHURRALDE MATEO
962521U
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-C1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 8 6 6 44 44

2 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 90

3 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 136

4 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 176

5 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 218

6 9 9 9 7 6 4 44 262
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 4 4 4 37 37

2 10 10 8 8 6 6 48 85

3 9 9 8 6 6 5 43 128

4 8 8 6 6 6 5 39 167

5 8 7 6 5 5 4 35 202

6 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 250
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 250
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 512

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 1
10A
CASTELL AMBRE
056463Y
BALMA
EXTERIEUR-T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 2 1 1 26 26
2 9 6 6 5 2 1 29 55
3 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 95
4 10 5 4 2 2 2 25 120
5 5 3 3 2 1 M 14 134
6 9 5 5 5 3 M 27 161
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 161
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 5 5 M 29 29
2 7 6 6 5 4 4 32 61
3 8 8 6 5 5 3 35 96
4 8 6 4 4 4 4 30 126
5 9 9 8 7 5 4 42 168
6 9 6 5 4 1 M 25 193
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 193
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 354

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 1
10B
DUCH PASCAL
022226]
CUGNAUX
EXTERIEUR-T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 46
2 10 10 8 5 3 3 39 85
3 9 8 8 7 7 3 42 127
4 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 172
5 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 222
6 10 8 7 7 7 6 45 267
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 4 4 3 1 26 26
2 10 9 6 6 4 2 37 63
3 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 109
4 10 10 7 6 6 4 43 152
5 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 195
6 10 9 9 8 4 2 42 237
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 237
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 504

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

10C

RUOP SOPHIE
935803C

AUCH
EXTERIEUR-C1FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 5 5 44 44

2 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 83

3 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 126

4 10 9 9 9 6 5 48 174

5 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 221

6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 268
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 5 5 2 33 33

2 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 75

3 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 118

4 10 9 7 7 7 5 45 163

5 6 6 5 4 4 2 27 190

6 8 8 7 7 5 2 37 227
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 227
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 495

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

11A

LAFAYE VICTORIA
943139B

BALMA
EXTERIEUR-C1FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 6 4 M 31 31

2 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 72

3 9 9 6 6 2 M 32 104

4 10 9 8 6 5 5 43 147

5 8 7 7 7 6 3 38 185

6 8 7 4 3 M M 22 207
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 207
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 6 6 3 37 37

2 9 7 4 2 2 M 24 61

3 8 7 6 4 1 M 26 87

4 8 8 5 3 1 M 25 112

5 7 6 5 4 4 M 26 138

6 5 4 4 3 2 1 19 157
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 157
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 364

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 1
11B
BERGES DAVID
981528D
MIRANDE
EXTERIEUR-T2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 112
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 167
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 222
5 10 10 10 10 10 9 59 281
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 336
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 336
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 57
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 112
3 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 169
4 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 224
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 278
6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 335
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 335
Total 10+10X 31 Total 10X 0 Total points 671

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 1
11C
VALEMBOIS CHRISTINE
911797]
BLAGNAC
EXTERIEUR-T3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 49
2 10 9 9 7 5 3 43 92
3 9 8 5 5 4 4 35 127
4 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 169
5 10 8 7 7 4 3 39 208
6 7 6 6 6 5 M 30 238
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 238
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 42
2 7 7 7 7 6 6 40 82
3 9 9 6 6 2 2 34 116
4 9 9 7 7 4 3 39 155
5 8 7 7 2 2 M 26 181
6 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 223
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 223
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 461

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

12A

CADEILLAN NOEL
261294R

AUCH
EXTERIEUR-S3HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 56

2 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 110

3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 164

4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 216

5 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 272

6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 329
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 329
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 53

2 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 110

3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 163

4 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 216

5 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 271

6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 325
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 325
Total 10+10X 26 Total 10X 0 Total points 654

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

12B

COURTES HUGO
856306T

LUNION
EXTERIEUR-S1HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53

2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 103

3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 155

4 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 208

5 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 262

6 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 311
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 311
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 55

2 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 102

3 10 10 10 8 8 7 53 155

4 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 201

5 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 250

6 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 302
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 302
Total 10+10X 20 Total 10X 0 Total points 613

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

12C

DALBES REGIS
042995]
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-S3HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 57

2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 110

3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 165

4 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 214

5 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 264

6 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 317
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 317
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51

2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 103

3 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 156

4 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 209

5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 263

6 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 315
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 315
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 0 Total points 632

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

13A

LEMOINE GASPARD
893094E

BALMA
EXTERIEUR-S1HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 57

2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 109

3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 163

4 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 218

5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 271

6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 323
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 323
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56

2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 108

3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 159

4 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 208

5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 259

6 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 315
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 315
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 0 Total points 638

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

13B

FAURE JULIEN
725134P
LEGUEVIN
EXTERIEUR-S2HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 8 7 7 50 50

2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 102

3 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 160

4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 213

5 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 268

6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 319
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 319
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52

2 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 107

3 10 10 10 8 8 8 54 161

4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 216

5 10 10 10 9 8 6 53 269

6 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 326
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 326
Total 10+10X 26 Total 10X 0 Total points 645
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

13C

FERRAT JEAN-LUC
438188S
PERPIGNAN
EXTERIEUR-S2HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55

2 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 107

3 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 155

4 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 204

5 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 252

6 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 303
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 303
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 8 7 5 49 49

2 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 94

3 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 147

4 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 200

5 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 248

6 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 301
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 301
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 0 Total points 604
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

14A

BONNET MARTINE
911171D

LUNION
EXTERIEUR-S3FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 6 5 4 41 41

2 8 8 7 6 6 4 39 80

3 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 116

4 10 10 9 9 6 6 50 166

5 10 9 7 7 7 7 47 213

6 8 8 6 6 5 3 36 249
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47

2 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 91

3 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 141

4 10 10 9 8 7 4 48 189

5 8 8 8 8 7 2 41 230

6 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 281
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 530
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

14B

VASSAL OLIVIER
652561F
CUGNAUX
EXTERIEUR-S3HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52

2 10 9 7 6 6 4 42 94

3 10 8 8 7 5 5 43 137

4 9 9 8 8 7 1 42 179

5 10 9 8 6 5 3 41 220

6 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 266
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 41

2 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 85

3 9 8 8 7 7 3 42 127

4 9 9 8 6 6 5 43 170

5 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 224

6 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 270
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 270
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 536
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

15A

QUENIART VIRGINIE
788626C

BALMA
EXTERIEUR-S2FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 47

2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 97

3 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 142

4 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 184

5 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 224

6 10 8 8 7 7 4 44 268
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 7 7 4 46 46

2 9 9 9 9 7 4 47 93

3 10 7 7 7 6 5 42 135

4 9 8 7 7 3 3 37 172

5 9 9 8 7 6 3 42 214

6 9 9 8 5 5 5 41 255
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 255
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 523
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

15B

VINYALS ROMAIN
744688U

SAINT GAUDENS
EXTERIEUR-S1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 49

2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 102

3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 147

4 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 196

5 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 243

6 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 288
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 50

2 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 99

3 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 149

4 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 198

5 10 10 8 7 7 5 47 245

6 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 288
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 288
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 0 Total points 576
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

15C

BERNARD ALEX
027692A

LAVAUR
EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 6 5 4 39 39

2 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 85

3 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 132

4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 179

5 10 10 9 7 7 6 49 228

6 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 268
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 50

2 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 98

3 9 9 9 8 5 5 45 143

4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 189

5 9 9 9 8 5 5 45 234

6 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 280
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 548

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

16A

PEROL OLIVIER
270136B

BLAGNAC
EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 46

2 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 97

3 10 8 6 5 4 4 37 134

4 8 8 8 8 7 5 44 178

5 9 8 8 5 5 5 40 218

6 9 7 7 7 7 7 44 262
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 7 1 M 34 34

2 10 9 8 6 6 6 45 79

3 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 125

4 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 174

5 10 8 8 7 4 3 40 214

6 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 263
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 525
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

16B

MOTHE MURIEL
802017H

BALMA
EXTERIEUR-S2FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 6 2 M 32 32

2 9 8 7 6 2 M 32 64

3 8 8 7 6 4 4 37 101

4 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 137

5 8 8 6 6 5 2 35 172

6 9 7 6 4 3 M 29 201
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 201
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 4 3 M 26 26

2 10 9 8 6 6 4 43 69

3 10 9 7 4 4 M 34 103

4 8 7 5 4 1 M 25 128

5 9 3 2 M M M 14 142

6 7 3 3 3 1 M 17 159
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 159
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 360
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

16C

PAGNUTTI PHILIPPE
635590]

PAMIERS
EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 43

2 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 87

3 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 137

4 10 8 8 7 7 4 44 181

5 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 223

6 7 6 6 5 5 5 34 257
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 7 6 3 46 46

2 10 8 8 7 7 4 44 90

3 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 139

4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 191

5 8 7 6 4 M M 25 216

6 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 262
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 262
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 519
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o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 1
17A
VERGNES TIMOTHEE
938781P
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 6 4 41 41
2 6 4 4 4 2 M 20 61
3 8 6 3 2 1 M 20 81
4 9 8 8 6 6 4 41 122
5 8 7 6 4 4 3 32 154
6 8 2 2 2 1 1 16 170
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 170
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 5 4 1 34 34
2 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 76
3 7 6 6 4 4 3 30 106
4 9 7 7 5 5 M 33 139
5 9 8 8 6 4 3 38 177
6 8 7 5 5 3 2 30 207
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 207
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 377
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

17B

MOUTOU FABRICE
447075B

BLAGNAC
EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49

2 10 10 10 9 9 6 54 103

3 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 151

4 9 9 7 6 4 3 38 189

5 8 8 5 5 4 3 33 222

6 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 267
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 47

2 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 89

3 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 141

4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 188

5 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 237

6 9 8 8 8 5 2 40 277
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 544
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

17C

GOUTELARD ADRIEN
778676M

BALMA
EXTERIEUR-S1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 9 8 4 48 48

2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 98

3 10 9 9 8 7 2 45 143

4 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 189

5 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 233

6 9 9 8 7 7 3 43 276
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47

2 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 93

3 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 140

4 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 185

5 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 233

6 8 8 6 6 5 4 37 270
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 270
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 546
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

18A

GOUTELARD HERVE
8071157

BALMA
EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 48

2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 97

3 10 9 9 8 6 2 44 141

4 8 8 8 6 6 M 36 177

5 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 223

6 10 8 5 4 3 M 30 253
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48

2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 93

3 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 140

4 9 8 8 6 4 4 39 179

5 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 222

6 8 8 5 5 4 3 33 255
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 255
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 508
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

18B

DERCAMP AMELIE
842766A
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-S1FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 5 4 4 36 36

2 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 81

3 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 131

4 9 8 7 6 3 3 36 167

5 8 8 8 7 4 3 38 205

6 10 9 9 8 6 3 45 250
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 7 6 2 38 38

2 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 80

3 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 127

4 10 9 7 7 5 5 43 170

5 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 217

6 10 9 8 6 4 4 41 258
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 508
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

18C

ATCHY KINJALA
709686Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-S1FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 47

2 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 87

3 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 137

4 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 183

5 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 230

6 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 277
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 44

2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 98

3 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 142

4 10 10 9 9 7 6 51 193

5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 243

6 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 291
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 291
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 568
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

19A

FILIPOWICZ ALIX
792831Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-S1FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 44

2 10 9 9 8 6 1 43 87

3 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 135

4 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 181

5 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 231

6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 277
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 7 7 5 46 46

2 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 90

3 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 135

4 9 8 8 6 6 3 40 175

5 9 8 5 4 4 2 32 207

6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 252
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 252
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points YA
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

19B

MASSERET JULIA
831824G
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-S1FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 45

2 10 10 8 8 6 5 47 92

3 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 134

4 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 176

5 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 229

6 9 8 7 6 4 4 38 267
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 6 6 49 49

2 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 95

3 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 149

4 10 10 8 8 6 4 46 195

5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 247

6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 299
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 299
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 566

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

19C

VASSAL FABIEN
638324F
CUGNAUX
EXTERIEUR-S1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50

2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 99

3 10 10 9 7 7 6 49 148

4 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 196

5 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 249

6 9 7 7 7 6 5 41 290
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 6 5 4 38 38

2 9 9 8 6 5 4 41 79

3 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 121

4 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 164

5 7 7 7 7 7 4 39 203

6 8 8 6 5 3 1 31 234
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 234
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 524
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

20A

MOTHE GUILHEM
802014E

BALMA
EXTERIEUR-S1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 8 7 5 49 49

2 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 98

3 9 8 8 7 4 M 36 134

4 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 180

5 8 7 6 4 3 2 30 210

6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 255
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 45

2 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 95

3 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 139

4 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 193

5 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 241

6 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 284
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 539
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

20B

DURAND OLIVIER
049165R

LISLE JOURDAIN
EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 4 3 3 3 27 27

2 10 9 9 6 6 3 43 70

3 10 9 7 7 4 3 40 110

4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 158

5 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 203

6 9 9 8 7 5 4 42 245
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 42

2 9 7 6 6 5 4 37 79

3 10 8 6 6 4 4 38 117

4 10 8 6 5 3 3 35 152

5 9 9 8 7 6 2 41 193

6 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 239
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 239
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 484
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 1

20C

MIGNON JEROME
283822C

MURET
EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45

2 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 93

3 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 140

4 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 186

5 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 242

6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 291
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 291
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 51

2 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 96

3 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 141

4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 192

5 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 242

6 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 292
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 292
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 583
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

1A

CORBEC CORALIE
956742M
CAUSSADE
EXTERIEUR-DECCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 54

2 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 105

3 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 160

4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 214

5 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 262

6 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 317
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 317
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 9 8 6 53 53

2 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 104

3 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 162

4 10 10 9 7 6 6 48 210

5 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 264

6 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 322
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 322
Total 10+10X 30 Total 10X 0 Total points 639
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

3A

REDURON ADEM
003217X
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-B1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 6 3 2 36 36

2 10 10 9 8 8 5 50 86

3 8 7 5 4 1 M 25 111

4 9 9 7 5 5 5 40 151

5 7 7 6 5 5 5 35 186

6 9 6 5 5 4 M 29 215
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 215
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 5 4 2 M 25 25

2 7 6 6 4 2 M 25 50

3 10 9 7 6 5 4 41 91

4 4 4 4 4 3 M 19 110

5 10X 10X 9 8 2 M 39 149

6 7 6 6 5 1 M 25 174
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 174
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 389
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

4A

GAUTHIE CHLOE
9829277
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-BFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 5 3 M M 21 21

2 10 9 9 8 4 3 43 64

3 7 5 5 4 3 3 27 91

4 8 7 6 6 6 6 39 130

5 10 7 4 3 M M 24 154

6 9 5 4 3 M M 21 175
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 175
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 4 3 2 29 29

2 8 5 4 4 1 M 22 51

3 7 7 6 5 2 M 27 78

4 8 7 6 6 3 2 32 110

5 10 8 8 5 5 3 39 149

6 8 6 5 5 2 M 26 175
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 175
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 350
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

4B

CHAMOND DIANE
016100A
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-M1FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 6 5 3 39 39

2 10 8 8 7 3 2 38 77

3 8 8 8 5 3 M 32 109

4 9 5 4 3 3 M 24 133

5 10X 8 6 4 3 1 32 165

6 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 208
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 208
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 7 5 3 40 40

2 8 8 7 5 5 4 37 77

3 10X 9 6 6 1 1 33 110

4 9 5 5 4 3 1 27 137

5 9 9 9 8 5 5 45 182

6 9 8 6 6 5 4 38 220
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 220
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 428
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

5A

REDURON JADE
003211R
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-M1FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 4 M 36 36
2 9 8 8 5 4 4 38 74
3 8 8 8 7 5 2 38 112
4 9 8 8 8 6 4 43 155
5 9 8 8 5 4 3 37 192
6 10 10 5 4 4 1 34 226
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 7 4 46 46
2 6 6 5 5 4 3 29 75
3 7 6 6 5 4 4 32 107
4 9 8 6 5 3 M 31 138
5 7 7 6 6 5 2 33 171
6 7 6 6 3 2 M 24 195
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 195
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

5B

LEGRAND NATHAEL
029124G
CASTELNAUDARY
EXTERIEUR-M1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 46

2 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 85

3 9 6 6 5 5 3 34 119

4 10 10 8 7 6 4 45 164

5 10X 10X 9 8 7 4 48 212

6 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 263
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 7 1 42 42

2 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 88

3 10 9 9 8 5 4 45 133

4 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 182

5 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 233

6 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 279
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 279
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Total points 542
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 2
5C
VEILLE-MORAND CLARA
938745A
TOURNEFEUILLE

EXTERIEUR-M1FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 6 5 M 34 34

2 7 6 4 2 1 M 20 54

3 6 6 4 2 2 2 22 76

4 8 6 6 4 4 4 32 108

5 5 5 4 4 4 M 22 130

6 7 M M M M M 7 137
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 137
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 5 M M 23 23

2 5 3 2 1 M M 11 34

3 9 8 6 3 1 M 27 61

4 8 6 4 2 M M 20 81

5 8 4 3 2 1 M 18 99

6 9 8 3 3 3 M 26 125
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 125
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 262
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

6A

BERGES LYSE
941152S
MIRANDE
EXTERIEUR-MFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 4 3 1 M 19 19

2 9 6 5 4 M M 24 43

3 9 7 2 2 M M 20 63

4 8 8 7 6 6 4 39 102

5 9 8 7 5 4 1 34 136

6 10 8 7 5 4 2 36 172
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 172
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 8 7 6 4 3 38 38

2 10 9 7 6 4 M 36 74

3 7 6 6 5 5 M 29 103

4 7 6 5 3 M M 21 124

5 9 8 7 6 6 2 38 162

6 8 7 7 6 5 5 38 200
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 200
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 372
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

7A

PIQUEMAL CARLA
986250L
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-C1FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 1 M M M M M 1 1

2 7 2 M M M M 9 10

3 3 M M M M M 3 13

4 6 M M M M M 6 19

5 4 1 1 1 M M 7 26

6 4 4 4 M M M 12 38
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 38
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 2 1 M M M 11 11

2 4 4 2 M M M 10 21

3 9 8 4 3 1 M 25 46

4 5 4 4 M M M 13 59

5 4 1 M M M M 5 64

6 1 M M M M M 1 65
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 65
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 103
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

7B

BRUNEL RAPHAEL
016082F
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-C1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 3 1 M 22 22

2 10 8 7 5 2 1 33 55

3 10 6 6 3 3 1 29 84

4 9 8 6 6 3 M 32 116

5 8 7 6 5 4 M 30 146

6 9 8 5 5 4 M 31 177
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 177
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 3 1 M 25 25

2 9 9 7 5 4 2 36 61

3 7 4 3 3 M M 17 78

4 10 9 9 6 5 5 44 122

5 6 5 5 4 3 2 25 147

6 6 4 4 3 M M 17 164
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 164
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 341
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

7C

MAS LEA

937372H
CASTELNAUDARY
EXTERIEUR-C1FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 47

2 10X 9 9 7 7 6 48 95

3 10X 9 9 9 9 4 50 145

4 10X 9 9 7 6 1 42 187

5 10 9 7 7 6 6 45 232

6 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 283
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 9 8 7 7 5 46 46

2 9 9 9 7 6 5 45 91

3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 144

4 10 9 9 9 9 5 51 195

5 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 245

6 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 295
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 295
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 4 Total points 578
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 2
8A
CANAC MARION
0302447
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 5 3 2 36 36
2 10 8 7 7 6 2 40 76
3 9 6 5 4 4 M 28 104
4 8 8 6 6 5 4 37 141
5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 188
6 7 7 6 5 5 3 33 221
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 221
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 4 4 39 39
2 9 8 5 5 5 1 33 72
3 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 114
4 10X 8 7 6 6 5 42 156
5 9 6 5 4 3 3 30 186
6 9 8 8 7 5 M 37 223
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 223
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 444
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 2
8B
SOULIE PHILIPPE
856347M
CASTELNAUDARY
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 8 8 8 52 52
2 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 103
3 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 155
4 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 202
5 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 247
6 9 8 8 6 5 5 41 288
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 52
2 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 98
3 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 148
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 199
5 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 248
6 10X 8 8 8 8 6 48 296
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 296
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 2 Total points 584
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 2
8C
CHEVALARIAS FRANCIS
033726]
MURET
EXTERIEUR-T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 4 4 2 28 28
2 9 8 8 5 4 3 37 65
3 9 8 6 6 5 4 38 103
4 8 8 6 5 5 M 32 135
5 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 175
6 10 9 9 7 7 7 49 224
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 224
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 46
2 8 7 7 7 3 M 32 78
3 10X 10 9 8 8 5 50 128
4 7 7 6 5 4 3 32 160
5 9 8 7 7 7 2 40 200
6 10X 9 9 7 6 6 47 247
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 247
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 471
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 2
9A
ESPEU NATHALIE
898019H
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 7 7 44 44
2 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 90
3 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 140
4 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 189
5 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 238
6 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 291
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 291
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 51
2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 103
3 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 149
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 200
5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 251
6 8 7 7 7 7 6 42 293
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 293
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Total points 584
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 2
9B
ROUCOU PIERRE
017978S
BLAGNAC
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 46
2 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 95
3 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 143
4 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 193
5 10 9 9 7 7 3 45 238
6 10X 8 8 8 4 4 42 280
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 7 3 45 45
2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 95
3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 146
4 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 197
5 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 244
6 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 284
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 1 Total points 564
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 2
9C
LAYDIER CHRISTIAN
841311U
MURET
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 47
2 10X 9 9 7 7 6 48 95
3 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 145
4 8 8 8 8 7 5 44 189
5 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 231
6 10X 10X 9 8 8 7 52 283
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 7 7 7 49 49
2 9 7 6 6 5 5 38 87
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 140
4 9 9 8 6 5 5 42 182
5 10 10 8 7 7 6 48 230
6 8 8 6 5 M M 27 257
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 257
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 5 Total points 540
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 2
10A
TOBIE CHRISTOPHE
937386Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 M 43 43
2 8 8 8 7 6 1 38 81
3 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 128
4 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 172
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 225
6 10X 8 8 8 6 5 45 270
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 94
3 10 10 9 7 7 5 48 142
4 10 10 9 6 6 3 44 186
5 9 9 7 6 6 4 41 227
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 274
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 544
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 2
10B
NEE FREDERIC
026164P
BALMA
EXTERIEUR-T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 7 7 5 47 47
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 101
3 10X 8 8 8 7 4 45 146
4 10 10 9 7 7 4 47 193
5 10 10 9 9 7 5 50 243
6 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 291
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 291
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 8 8 7 6 49 49
2 9 9 8 6 6 5 43 92
3 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 137
4 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 181
5 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 227
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 277
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 4 Total points 568
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 2
10C
DE FREITAS PASCAL
784119D
LANNEMEZAN
EXTERIEUR-T3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 111
3 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 168
4 10X 10 10 8 8 7 53 221
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 273
6 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 325
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 325
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 110
3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 166
4 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 222
5 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 278
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 333
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 333
Total 10+10X 29 Total 10X 7 Total points 658
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 2
11A
COUJOULOU PHILIPPE
938739U
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 95
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 142
4 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 188
5 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 235
6 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 278
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 5 2 M 31 31
2 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 82
3 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 125
4 10 8 7 6 5 3 39 164
5 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 211
6 10 8 7 6 4 4 39 250
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 250
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 528
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 2
11B
TOUZERY CATHERINE
671811E
LANNEMEZAN
EXTERIEUR-T3FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 9 9 9 9 5 51 105
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 157
4 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 216
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 271
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 325
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 325
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 108
3 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 166
4 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 221
5 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 276
6 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 329
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 329
Total 10+10X 26 Total 10X 7 Total points 654
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

11C

RUOP SOPHIE
935803C

AUCH
EXTERIEUR-C1FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 43

2 8 8 8 8 6 6 44 87

3 9 8 8 8 7 3 43 130

4 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 174

5 10 8 8 8 8 6 48 222

6 9 9 9 7 6 5 45 267
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 47

2 10 9 7 5 3 1 35 82

3 10 8 8 6 5 3 40 122

4 10 8 8 8 6 6 46 168

5 10X 8 8 6 5 2 39 207

6 7 7 6 6 5 5 36 243
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 510
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o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

12A

CADEILLAN NOEL
261294R

AUCH
EXTERIEUR-S3HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49

2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 101

3 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 154

4 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 204

5 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 260

6 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 316
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 316
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 51

2 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 103

3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 158

4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 207

5 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 262

6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 312
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 312
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 3 Total points 628
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

12B

BANQUET JOSUE
896199E

ST MARTIN D ARMAGNAC
EXTERIEUR-CHCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 M M M 23 23

2 8 8 7 7 5 M 35 58

3 10 9 7 7 7 5 45 103

4 9 9 8 7 6 M 39 142

5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 189

6 10X 10 8 5 5 M 38 227
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 55

2 10 9 7 6 6 6 44 99

3 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 144

4 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 192

5 10 9 8 8 6 M 41 233

6 9 8 7 6 M M 30 263
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 490

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

12C

LEMOINE GASPARD
893094E

BALMA
EXTERIEUR-S1HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54

2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 109

3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 164

4 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 216

5 10X 10X 10 8 8 6 52 268

6 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 318
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 318
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 9 M 46 46

2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 97

3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 148

4 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 191

5 10X 10 10 8 8 8 54 245

6 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 299
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 299
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 5 Total points 617
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o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

13A

FAURE JULIEN
725134P
LEGUEVIN
EXTERIEUR-S2HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 55

2 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 109

3 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 165

4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 218

5 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 274

6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 327
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 327
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 56

2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 111

3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 167

4 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 222

5 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 276

6 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 330
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 330
Total 10+10X 24 Total 10X 9 Total points 657
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 2
13C
VAILLE JEAN-BATISTE
920853C

PLAISANCE DU GERS
EXTERIEUR-CHCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M M M M 15 15

2 6 6 M M M M 12 27

3 9 9 M M M M 18 45

4 9 8 7 M M M 24 69

5 7 6 5 5 5 M 28 97

6 9 9 7 6 5 M 36 133
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 133
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 6 5 M 33 33

2 10 7 6 5 5 M 33 66

3 9 5 5 M M M 19 85

4 9 8 8 M M M 25 110

5 5 M M M M M 5 115

6 9 7 M M M M 16 131
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 131
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 264
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 2
14A
CLARAMONT JEROME
003910A
MURET
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 2 42 42
2 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 87
3 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 135
4 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 175
5 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 221
6 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 271
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 103
3 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 153
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 201
5 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 249
6 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 298
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 298
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points 569
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o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 2
14C
BERGES DAVID
981528D
MIRANDE
EXTERIEUR-T2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10X 10 10 10 9 5 54 108
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 163
4 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 220
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 274
6 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 331
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 331
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10X 10 10 10 10 9 59 117
3 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 172
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 226
5 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 280
6 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 333
Nb 10+10X 19 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 333
Total 10+10X 35 Total 10X 5 Total points 664
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

15A

KOPECKY MIROSLAV
648810D

PAMIERS
EXTERIEUR-S3HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 7 6 4 39 39

2 10 9 7 7 6 5 44 83

3 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 127

4 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 168

5 9 8 8 7 5 3 40 208

6 10 9 8 6 5 2 40 248
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 8 6 5 47 47

2 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 95

3 8 6 6 5 5 3 33 128

4 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 172

5 9 8 7 7 7 4 42 214

6 10X 9 7 7 7 6 46 260
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 508
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

15B

MARTINEZ LUCAS
972611L

PAMIERS
EXTERIEUR-S3HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 47

2 8 7 7 6 6 4 38 85

3 10X 10 9 7 7 6 49 134

4 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 180

5 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 220

6 7 6 6 6 3 3 31 251
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 44

2 8 7 6 6 4 2 33 77

3 9 8 8 6 5 5 41 118

4 10 8 7 6 3 3 37 155

5 10 9 5 4 4 2 34 189

6 8 7 6 6 6 5 38 227
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 227
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 478
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 2
16A
DESPALLES FREDERIC
911415U
MURET

EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 42

2 10 10 9 8 6 2 45 87

3 10 10 9 7 7 6 49 136

4 10 10 10 9 7 4 50 186

5 10 10 9 9 7 M 45 231

6 10 9 9 6 5 4 43 274
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 45

2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 95

3 9 7 7 7 7 7 44 139

4 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 183

5 9 9 7 6 6 4 41 224

6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 273
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 547
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

16B

HUMBERT KARL
752530T
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 8 6 2 44 44

2 10 8 8 7 7 4 44 88

3 9 8 6 6 3 1 33 121

4 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 166

5 8 7 6 6 6 4 37 203

6 8 7 6 6 6 4 37 240
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 9 8 8 5 5 45 45

2 9 9 8 6 5 2 39 84

3 9 6 5 5 4 4 33 117

4 8 8 7 6 6 3 38 155

5 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 204

6 10 9 6 5 5 5 40 244
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 244
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 484

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

16C

GUIARD FRANCK
987375]

PAMIERS
EXTERIEUR-S1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 3 1 1 24 24

2 9 8 5 2 M M 24 48

3 8 6 4 2 1 M 21 69

4 8 5 3 3 3 M 22 91

5 9 8 8 7 3 1 36 127

6 6 5 4 4 3 M 22 149
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 149
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 4 3 3 M 21 21

2 10 9 4 4 3 M 30 51

3 6 4 3 3 M M 16 67

4 9 8 7 4 1 M 29 96

5 8 5 5 3 3 1 25 121

6 9 5 2 1 M M 17 138
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 138
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 287

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

17A

MIGNON JEROME
283822C

MURET
EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 99
3 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 151
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 202
5 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 251
6 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 301
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 301
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 95
3 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 145
4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 193
5 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 243
6 10 8 6 6 5 2 37 280
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

17B

PATENET OLIVIER
978547N
AUCAMVILLE
EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51

2 10X 10 10 9 8 6 53 104

3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 152

4 10 9 6 6 5 5 41 193

5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 244

6 10X 10 9 8 7 5 49 293
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 293
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 50

2 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 101

3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 152

4 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 201

5 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 247

6 9 8 8 6 5 3 39 286
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 286
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 3 Total points 579

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

17C

GAUTHIE LAURENT
000203W
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 9 8 3 47 47

2 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 91

3 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 137

4 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 181

5 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 225

6 9 8 6 6 6 5 40 265
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 8 4 49 49

2 10 9 7 7 7 5 45 94

3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 139

4 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 186

5 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 229

6 10 9 7 7 6 6 45 274
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 539

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 2
18A
SOUQUET-BASIEGE FRANK
919580U
TOURNEFEUILLE

EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 8 5 3 40 40

2 10X 9 8 6 5 5 43 83

3 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 126

4 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 170

5 7 6 6 5 5 3 32 202

6 9 8 8 8 6 1 40 242
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 5 4 4 36 36

2 9 9 8 8 5 M 39 75

3 7 7 6 4 4 4 32 107

4 10X 7 5 5 4 3 34 141

5 10X 7 6 5 4 3 35 176

6 8 6 5 5 1 M 25 201
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 201
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 3 Total points 443

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

18B

QUENIART VIRGINIE
788626C

BALMA
EXTERIEUR-S2FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 7 6 M 40 40

2 8 6 6 5 4 4 33 73

3 10X 9 8 7 7 5 46 119

4 9 8 6 6 5 2 36 155

5 9 9 8 8 6 2 42 197

6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 245
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 40

2 10 7 6 6 4 3 36 76

3 10 7 7 6 4 4 38 114

4 10X 7 7 7 6 6 43 157

5 10 9 9 9 7 1 45 202

6 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 243
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 488
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

18C

PASNON QUENTIN
719918V
BLAGNAC
EXTERIEUR-S1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 6 6 5 39 39

2 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 87

3 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 133

4 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 177

5 10X 9 8 7 6 6 46 223

6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 274
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 46

2 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 96

3 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 146

4 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 191

5 10X 8 8 6 5 4 41 232

6 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 274
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points 548
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

19A

GREAUME JEREMY
707807F
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-S1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 45

2 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 90

3 9 9 9 8 5 2 42 132

4 10 9 7 7 5 4 42 174

5 9 9 8 7 7 2 42 216

6 10 8 8 7 5 5 43 259
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 5 4 2 33 33

2 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 73

3 9 8 8 7 7 M 39 112

4 8 8 7 6 6 2 37 149

5 10X 9 9 7 7 7 49 198

6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 243
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points 502

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

19B

VINYALS ROMAIN
744688U

SAINT GAUDENS
EXTERIEUR-S1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 5 4 4 38 38

2 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 87

3 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 142

4 9 9 7 7 6 4 42 184

5 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 235

6 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 280
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 54

2 9 8 7 6 6 3 39 93

3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 142

4 10X 9 8 7 7 7 48 190

5 10X 10 10 7 7 6 50 240

6 8 7 7 7 5 4 38 278
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 278
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 2 Total points 558
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 2
20A
NIBERON-TSAN YOANH
921585Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
EXTERIEUR-JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 53
2 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 104
3 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 151
4 10X 10X 9 9 9 6 53 204
5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 252
6 10X 10 8 8 8 7 51 303
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 303
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10X 10X 9 8 8 7 52 103
3 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 155
4 10X 10 8 8 6 6 48 203
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 252
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 302
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 302
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 9 Total points 605
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23

DEPART 2
208
BERTONCELLO KEVIN
786857E
MURET

EXTERIEUR-S1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 6 5 5 39 39

2 10X 8 8 8 7 6 47 86

3 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 129

4 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 172

5 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 217

6 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 261
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 7 5 5 43 43

2 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 93

3 10 10 8 7 6 5 46 139

4 10X 10 8 8 8 3 47 186

5 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 226

6 10X 9 8 7 7 7 48 274
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 535

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 14.05.23
DEPART 2

20C

GUESDON ETIENNE
017354N

BALMA
EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 5 5 M 33 33

2 7 1 M M M M 8 41

3 9 4 3 3 3 M 22 63

4 9 7 7 4 4 M 31 94

5 8 6 6 5 5 5 35 129

6 7 5 3 2 1 M 18 147
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 147
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 5 5 2 35 35

2 8 6 5 4 3 M 26 61

3 9 7 6 1 M M 23 84

4 9 8 7 5 3 M 32 116

5 9 6 6 6 5 M 32 148

6 8 6 4 4 2 M 24 172
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 172
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 319
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